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Team No. First name Last name email
1 Zhengran Han zhengran.han24@imperial.ac.uk
1 Jingting Huang jingting.huang24@imperial.ac.uk
1 Tae Kim tae.kim22@imperial.ac.uk
1 Fengye Tian fengye.tian24@imperial.ac.uk
2 Anthony Bartlett anthony.bartlett24@imperial.ac.uk
2 Joshua Hirschkorn joshua.hirschkorn24@imperial.ac.uk
2 Yichan Kim yichan.kim22@imperial.ac.uk
2 Hei Leung hei.leung24@imperial.ac.uk
3 Xabat Eceiza Shen xabat.eceiza-shen24@imperial.ac.uk
3 Aarush Leekha aarush.leekha24@imperial.ac.uk
3 Vincent Bossard vincent.bossard24@imperial.ac.uk
3 Jai Kaza Venkata jai.kaza-venkata24@imperial.ac.uk
4 Nabeel Himaz nabeel.himaz24@imperial.ac.uk
4 Marcus Ikpase marcus.ikpase24@imperial.ac.uk
4 Archit Kumar archit.kumar24@imperial.ac.uk
4 Asad Tariq asad.tariq24@imperial.ac.uk
5 Cyril Abdelnour cyril.abdelnour24@imperial.ac.uk
5 Taha Munir taha.munir24@imperial.ac.uk
5 Yusuf Teker yusuf.teker24@imperial.ac.uk
5 Leo Yin leo.yin24@imperial.ac.uk
6 Lucca Butler-Cassar lucca.butler-cassar24@imperial.ac.uk
6 Ethan Cann ethan.cann24@imperial.ac.uk
6 Ryota Hosokawa ryota.hosokawa24@imperial.ac.uk
6 Charlie Sampson charlie.sampson24@imperial.ac.uk
7 Bolarinwa Amos-Osebeyo bolarinwa.amos-osebeyo24@imperial.ac.uk
7 Adil Shah adil.shah23@imperial.ac.uk
7 Louis Canning louis.canning24@imperial.ac.uk
7 Archie Kendall archie.kendall23@imperial.ac.uk
8 Archit Bhansali archit.bhansali24@imperial.ac.uk
8 Ryan George ryan.george24@imperial.ac.uk
8 Rishabh Rastogi rishabh.rastogi24@imperial.ac.uk
8 Shashank Vinoo shashank.vinoo24@imperial.ac.uk
9 Brandon Tze Hong brandon.auyong24@imperial.ac.uk
9 Ezekiel Lim ezekiel.lim24@imperial.ac.uk
9 En Lim en.lim24@imperial.ac.uk
9 Jerry Zhang jerry.zhang123@imperial.ac.uk

10 George Bakoulas george.bakoulas24@imperial.ac.uk
10 Youssef Berrachid youssef.berrachid24@imperial.ac.uk
10 Maximilian Heuberger maximilian.heuberger24@imperial.ac.uk
10 Jad Saad jad.saad24@imperial.ac.uk
11 Han Li han.li124@imperial.ac.uk
11 Yihan Sun yihan.sun124@imperial.ac.uk
11 Fred Huang fred.huang23@imperial.ac.uk
12 Thomas Aldrian thomas.aldrian24@imperial.ac.uk
12 Alexander Hegedus-Adkin alexander.hegedus-adkin24@imperial.ac.uk



12 Joseph Charters joseph.charters24@imperial.ac.uk
12 George Robertson george.robertson24@imperial.ac.uk
13 Varunavi Babu Sandilyan varunavi.babu-sandilyan24@imperial.ac.uk
13 Divyaa Nagasundhar divyaa.nagasundhar24@imperial.ac.uk
13 Ananya Yerur ananya.yerur21@imperial.ac.uk
13 Ellie Creak ellie.creak23@imperial.ac.uk
14 Philippa Flintoff philippa.flintoff24@imperial.ac.uk
14 Venice Gainfort-Head venice.gainfort-head24@imperial.ac.uk
14 Aileen Sangalli aileen.sangalli24@imperial.ac.uk
14 Jeshmeera Siventhiran jeshmeera.siventhiran24@imperial.ac.uk
15 Aryan Jain aryan.jain22@imperial.ac.uk
15 Aadhith Nair aadhith.nair24@imperial.ac.uk
15 Shivam Sangani shivam.sangani24@imperial.ac.uk
15 Eesha Walji eesha.walji24@imperial.ac.uk
16 Ananya Gupta ananya.gupta24@imperial.ac.uk
16 Thanus Palakumar thanus.palakumar24@imperial.ac.uk
16 Philip Purchase philip.purchase24@imperial.ac.uk
16 Anurag Thakur anurag.thakur24@imperial.ac.uk
17 Nikhil Sarathkumar nikhil.sarathkumar24@imperial.ac.uk
17 Raphael Sinai raphael.sinai24@imperial.ac.uk
17 Emir Alemdar emir.alemdar24@imperial.ac.uk
17 Vishal Arun vishal.arun24@imperial.ac.uk
18 Martin Liang martin.liang22@imperial.ac.uk
18 Ting-Wei Liu wells.liu23@imperial.ac.uk
18 Jiayu Lin jiayu.lin24@imperial.ac.uk
18 Archie Thompson archie.thompson24@imperial.ac.uk
19 Preet Harquissandas preet.harquissandas24@imperial.ac.uk
19 Ojas Parikh ojas.parikh24@imperial.ac.uk
19 Mikhail Agakov mikhail.agakov24@imperial.ac.uk
19 Fangnan Tan fangnan.tan24@imperial.ac.uk
20 Ambre Carrier ambre.carrier24@imperial.ac.uk
20 Sumukh Adiraju sumukh.adiraju24@imperial.ac.uk
20 Lea Acanal lea.acanal24@imperial.ac.uk
20 Deniz Yilmazkaya deniz.yilmazkaya24@imperial.ac.uk
21 Yi Dong yi.dong23@imperial.ac.uk
21 Seth Gobina seth.gobina24@imperial.ac.uk
21 Zain Asif zain.asif23@imperial.ac.uk
21 Mingze Chen mingze.chen24@imperial.ac.uk
22 Dzuldiniy bin Dzulkeflee dzuldiniy.bin-dzulkeflee24@imperial.ac.uk
22 Apshara Amiruzzaman apshara.amiruzzaman23@imperial.ac.uk
22 Morris Griffin morris.griffin24@imperial.ac.uk
22 Denzil Erza-Essien denzil.erza-essien24@imperial.ac.uk


